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WELCOME 10
CROSSROADS!

We are a living history museum that
represents a great lakes town from the
19th century.

We are known for hosting our own
events in our thriving historic
community, but we are looking to grow
our family of partnerships.

Here is just a small glimpse of what our
park has to offer:

e over 30 historic structures

* vintage amusement rides

* open grounds

e opera house

e access to the Huckleberry Railroad
* A great central location

e ample parking

No matter the occasion we are ready to
make your event one that you will
never forget!

Calkins Barn
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Whether you are looking to host an intimate gathering or rent out the entire village,
we have custom pricing to fit your needs.

Our facility has indoor, outdoor and open areas to rent. The village is well equipped with
bathrooms, generator hookups, a large parking area (800+ cars) and accessibility
measures in place to handle crowds both big and small.

We also have a Chapel onsite that can seat 120 guests comfortably.
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WAREHOUSE

DINING ROOM i
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» seating for 250
» folding chairs
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Our Mill Street Warehouse &
Dining Facility is equipped with
bathrooms, food service/prep
areas and proper liquor
licensing

The Mill Street Warehouse
can house over 20 vendors
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The Village Cafe is perfect
for food service or vendors

The Horton-Colwell Opera
house can seat 200 guests
for shows and performances
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The Village Green is
around 56,000 feet of

space that would be
perfect for an outdoor



HUCKLEBERRY
RAILROAD

The Huckleberry Railroad owns three
locomotives, two cabooses, one
hopper car, and a motor car
(Speeder). Each and every coach,
caboose, and car is unique in its
origins and history.

Each 40-minute journey behind our
authentic Baldwin steam locomotive
takes you along the shores of Mott
Lake, down a stretch of the historic
Pere Marquette roadbed, and back
into the heart of Crossroads Village.

The train also serves as a beautiful
historic backdrop when not in use.

The train capacity is up to 400
persons.
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Crossroads Village is
proud to host a wealth of
visitors every year.
We've worked with big
names like-

e Mattel”

¢ International music
artists Newsboys

e The Sloan Auto Fair

 UAW (Labor Day
Picnic)

* VAAA Resource Fair
(Senior Power Day)

We've also been
featured in Tom Hines
2010 film, Alleged.
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With over 63,000 loyal
followers on Facebook
and a growing presence
on TikTok, the Village is

A WELL-ENOWN
GEM

Host your event in the village TODAY!
(810) 730-7100
6140 Bray Rd, Flint, Ml 48505
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Our park has stood the test of time, offering entertainment
to residents and international travelers since 1976.
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Map Legend

o Parking @ Picnic Area
m Restrooms e Smoking Area

m Food + First Aid
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. DAVISON DEPOT

. HUCKLEBERRY RAILROAD

. HORTON-COLWELL BUILDING

. T.N. NORTH & SON BANK AND LOCY'S

DENTAL ROOMS

5. FOWLER BARBER SHOP

6. CLAYTON TOWNSHIP HALL

7. GEORGE H. DURAND LAW OFFICE 1850's
8. MILL STREET WAREHOUSE AND DINING
ROOM

9. ATLAS MILL

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

GAZEBO

MASTERS' CIDER MILL
ICEHOUSE .

WISNER CARRIAGE BARN
BUZZELL HOUSE
COLDWATER ROAD CHAPEL

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28,
29.
30.

CROSSROADS LUMBER COMPANY
CHARLES W. PARKER CAROUSEL
BLACKSMITH SHOP

SALTER LOG HOUSE

CALKINS BARN

STANLEY SCHOOL

FOX HOUSE

FENTON CARRIAGE BARN

FLINT MEETING HALL

ELDRIDGE HOUSE .

DURANT BARN

MASON TAVERN

MANWARING BUILDING

J.E. BARBOUR, M.D.

ATTICA HOTEL
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